
As of 6 APR 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 1337 / 2 BYE 108 112 110 116 115
2 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 1301 / 17 BYE 108 113 109 115 114
3 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 1333 / 6 BYE 104 110 110 113 117
4 WILDE Logan USA 1334 / 5 BYE 112 110 110 115 113
5 FREEMAN Clint AUS 1314 / 13 BYE 109 112 109
5 GENET Dominique FRA 1335 / 3 BYE 110 111 109
7 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 1291 / 24 108 113 105 105
8 PAGNI Sergio ITA 1323 / 10 BYE 113 113 101
9 DAMSBO Martin DEN 1345 / 1 BYE 111 109
9 RIKUNENKO Andy GBR 1317 / 12 BYE 111 109

11 HOFER Patrizio SUI 1318 / 11 BYE 110 108
11 WILDE Reo USA 1311 / 14 BYE 111 108
13 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 1335 / 4 BYE 113 105
13 TIMMS Robert AUS 1327 / 8 BYE 109 105
15 SITAR Dejan SLO 1286 / 26 110 111 103
16 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 1300 / 18 BYE 109 102
17 COJUANGCO Enrique Jr PHI 1259 / 30 105 110
17 LANG Hong Keong MAS 1298 / 19 108 110
19 WHITE Chris GBR 1330 / 7 BYE 107
20 ELZINGA Peter NED 1325 / 9 BYE 106
21 CHOI Sung Bong KOR 1236 / 36 107 105
21 KIM Dong Gyu KOR 1293 / 20 104 105
23 HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza IRI 1292 / 22 98 104
24 DARDENNE Stephane FRA 1311 / 15 BYE 103
24 TSUI Wai Hung HKG 1250 / 33 106 103
26 SIDHU Rajwant Singh IND 1220 / 40 100 102
26 SOO Teck Kim MAS 1270 / 28 100 102
28 CAI Shuo CHN 1256 / 31 106 101
29 JIMENEZ Adam PHI 1228 / 38 101 99
30 AHMADI Majid IRI 1311 / 16 BYE 98
31 PRADITYA I. Gusti Nyoman Puruhito INA 1183 / 44 100 97
32 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 1292 / 23 103 96
33 CUSTERS Emiel NED 1245 / 34 101
33 JO Young Joon KOR 1252 / 32 101
33 SHERPA Chungda IND 1237 / 35 101
36 LIU Xiaoguang CHN 1192 / 42 100
37 GABRIEL Gil PHI 1143 / 46 99
38 SIEW Lay Hong MAS 1266 / 29 98
38 TING Leong Fong MAS 1201 / 41 98
40 TANG Zhu CHN 1149 / 45 96
40 WAKELIN Neil GBR 1292 / 21 96
40 YAP Earl Benjamin PHI 1288 / 25 96
43 HANSDA Palton IND 1234 / 37 94
44 SADEGHIMAEIBODY Parviz IRI 1278 / 27 92
45 LI Yong Jia CHN 1186 / 43 86
46 CHERUKURI Lenin IND 1220 / 39 83
47 SCHWADE Stephen USA 0 / 0

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.
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As of 6 APR 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 1345 / 3 BYE 109 110 108 113 110
2 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 1333 / 8 BYE 105 106 111 116 106
3 KUSUMANIAH Foury Akadiani INA 1284 / 28 96 104 97 103 107 106
4 AKRAM Shabani IRI 1304 / 15 BYE 97 109 109 107 99
5 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 1372 / 1 BYE 110 109 107
6 PAZ Amaya PHI 1334 / 7 BYE 104 107 101
7 KIM Hyo Sun KOR 1338 / 6 BYE 107 99 99
8 NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS 1297 / 20 BYE 106 100 94
9 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 1331 / 9 BYE 110 105
9 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 1297 / 19 BYE 110 105

11 CHAN Jennifer PHI 1331 / 10 BYE 101 100
12 HUNT Nicky GBR 1281 / 29 95 106 99
13 FABRE Valerie FRA 1330 / 11 BYE 112 98
13 SALVI Eugenia ITA 1301 / 17 BYE 105 98
15 YADAV Namita IND 1245 / 34 101 99 95
16 FLEURY Joayn USA 1315 / 12 BYE 102 94
17 LAURILA Anne FIN 1296 / 22 BYE 109
18 HANSDAH Jhanu IND 1310 / 13 BYE 104
18 LEE Beo Deul KOR 1273 / 32 98 104
20 SEO Jung Hee KOR 1340 / 5 BYE 103
20 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 1340 / 4 BYE 103
22 BHEIGYABATI Chanu IND 1278 / 30 92 101
23 MARKOVIC Irina NED 1296 / 21 BYE 100
24 CHESSE Joanna FRA 1291 / 25 93 99
25 DAVIS Jahna USA 1356 / 2 BYE 98
25 SITI AISAH Sudin MAS 1308 / 14 BYE 98
27 HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 1286 / 26 100 97
27 WEISGERBER Magali LUX 1284 / 27 87 97
29 HANDAYANI Lilies INA 1301 / 16 BYE 96
30 BESRA Sakro IND 1293 / 24 BYE 93
31 TINDUGAN Abigail PHI 1293 / 23 BYE 92
32 BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS 1298 / 18 BYE 89
33 ABD HALIM Khairiah MAS 1214 / 39 95
34 TABANAG Joann PHI 1276 / 31 94
35 UNIZA Ismail MAS 1238 / 37 93
36 SHAHEBRAHIMI Maryamosadat IRI 1242 / 36 90
37 SHAHRYARI Mahbobeh IRI 1243 / 35 88
38 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 1271 / 33 82
39 HELIALTI Lilies INA 1234 / 38 81
40 SUHAILA Abdul Malik MAS 1162 / 40 67

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULTS SUMMARY
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1345 1 DAMSBO Martin DEN

- BYE -

33/ 1250 33 TSUI Wai Hung HKG 106

32/ 1252 32 JO Young Joon KOR 101

17/ 1301 17 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI

- BYE -

- BYE -

16/ 1311 16 AHMADI Majid IRI

9/ 1325 9 ELZINGA Peter NED

- BYE -

41/ 1201 41 TING Leong Fong MAS 98

24/ 1291 24 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 108

25/ 1288 25 YAP Earl Benjamin PHI 96

40/ 1220 40 SIDHU Rajwant Singh IND 100

- BYE -

8/ 1327 8 TIMMS Robert AUS

5/ 1334 5 WILDE Logan USA

- BYE -

37/ 1234 37 HANSDA Palton IND 94

28/ 1270 28 SOO Teck Kim MAS 100

21/ 1292 21 WAKELIN Neil GBR 96

44/ 1183 44 PRADITYA I. Gusti Nyoman PuruhitoINA 100

- BYE -

12/ 1317 12 RIKUNENKO Andy GBR

13/ 1314 13 FREEMAN Clint AUS

- BYE -

45/ 1149 45 TANG Zhu CHN 96

20/ 1293 20 KIM Dong Gyu KOR 104

29/ 1266 29 SIEW Lay Hong MAS 98

36/ 1236 36 CHOI Sung Bong KOR 107

- BYE -

4/ 1335 4 COGHLAN Patrick AUS

1/16

Elimin. Round

DAMSBO M (DEN)

111

TSUI WH (HKG)

103

ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)

108

AHMADI M (IRI)

98

ELZINGA P (NED)

106

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

113

SIDHU RS (IND)

102

TIMMS R (AUS)

109

WILDE L (USA)

112

SOO TK (MAS)

102

PRADITYA IGNP (INA)

97

RIKUNENKO A (GBR)

111

FREEMAN C (AUS)

109

KIM DG (KOR)

105

CHOI SB (KOR)

105

COGHLAN P (AUS)

113

1/8

Elimin. Round

DAMSBO M (DEN)

109

ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)

113

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

105 T10;10

TIMMS R (AUS)

105 T10;8

WILDE L (USA)

110

RIKUNENKO A (GBR)

109

FREEMAN C (AUS)

112

COGHLAN P (AUS)

105

Quarterfinals

ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)

109

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

105

WILDE L (USA)

110

FREEMAN C (AUS)

109

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1335 3 GENET Dominique FRA

- BYE -

35/ 1237 35 SHERPA Chungda IND 101

30/ 1259 30 COJUANGCO Enrique Jr PHI 105

19/ 1298 19 LANG Hong Keong MAS 108

46/ 1143 46 GABRIEL Gil PHI 99

- BYE -

14/ 1311 14 WILDE Reo USA

11/ 1318 11 HOFER Patrizio SUI

- BYE -

43/ 1186 43 LI Yong Jia CHN 86

22/ 1292 22 HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza IRI 98

27/ 1278 27 SADEGHIMAEIBODY Parviz IRI 92

38/ 1228 38 JIMENEZ Adam PHI 101

- BYE -

6/ 1333 6 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED

7/ 1330 7 WHITE Chris GBR

- BYE -

39/ 1220 39 CHERUKURI Lenin IND 83

26/ 1286 26 SITAR Dejan SLO 110

23/ 1292 23 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 103

42/ 1192 42 LIU Xiaoguang CHN 100

- BYE -

10/ 1323 10 PAGNI Sergio ITA

15/ 1311 15 DARDENNE Stephane FRA

- BYE -

- BYE -

18/ 1300 18 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR

31/ 1256 31 CAI Shuo CHN 106

34/ 1245 34 CUSTERS Emiel NED 101

- BYE -

2/ 1337 2 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA

1/16

Elimin. Round

GENET D (FRA)

110 T9;10

COJUANGCO EJ (PHI)

110 T9;8

LANG HK (MAS)

110

WILDE R (USA)

111

HOFER P (SUI)

110

HAKIMINIA MR (IRI)

104

JIMENEZ A (PHI)

99

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

104

WHITE C (GBR)

107

SITAR D (SLO)

111

LUNDIN M (SWE)

96

PAGNI S (ITA)

113

DARDENNE S (FRA)

103

GRIMWOOD L (GBR)

109

CAI S (CHN)

101

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

108

1/8

Elimin. Round

GENET D (FRA)

111

WILDE R (USA)

108

HOFER P (SUI)

108

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

110

SITAR D (SLO)

103

PAGNI S (ITA)

113

GRIMWOOD L (GBR)

102

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

112

Quarterfinals

GENET D (FRA)

109

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

110

PAGNI S (ITA)

101

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

110

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS

ARM071000_C75A 1.0 Report Created WED 4 APR 2007 20:40     Page 2/2



World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

17/ 1301 17 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 109

24/ 1291 24 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 105

5/ 1334 5 WILDE Logan USA 110

13/ 1314 13 FREEMAN Clint AUS 109

3/ 1335 3 GENET Dominique FRA 109

6/ 1333 6 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 110

10/ 1323 10 PAGNI Sergio ITA 101

2/ 1337 2 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 110

Semifinals

ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)

115 T10;10;10

WILDE L (USA)

115 T10;10;9

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

113

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

116

Finals

ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)

114

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

115

WILDE L (USA)

113

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

117

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

GOLD

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1414 HOYLE Roger USA Flushing (USA) 2 JUN 2001

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 44C DAMSBO Martin DEN 308 /   6 339 /   2 342 /   1 356 /   2 78 35 1345
2 47C JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 305 /   9 337 /   3 340 /   2 355 /   4 80 34 1337
3 43B GENET Dominique FRA 304 / 11 339 /   1 335 / 10 357 /   1 73 28 1335
4 41C COGHLAN Patrick AUS 312 /   3 332 / 11 335 /   9 356 /   3 68 39 1335
5 39C WILDE Logan USA 322 /   1 333 /   9 327 / 18 352 / 11 67 27 1334
6 36C VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 311 /   4 328 / 15 339 /   5 355 /   6 73 29 1333
7 35B WHITE Chris GBR 316 /   2 335 /   6 331 / 15 348 / 20 64 32 1330
8 42C TIMMS Robert AUS 305 /   8 335 /   5 334 / 11 353 /   9 69 31 1327
9 35C ELZINGA Peter NED 307 /   7 333 /   8 340 /   4 345 / 24 79 39 1325

10 49C PAGNI Sergio ITA 295 / 26 334 /   7 340 /   3 354 /   8 71 23 1323
11 46C HOFER Patrizio SUI 302 / 13 332 / 10 333 / 13 351 / 15 66 33 1318
12 36B RIKUNENKO Andy GBR 303 / 12 336 /   4 325 / 22 353 / 10 60 23 1317
13 43C FREEMAN Clint AUS 309 /   5 326 / 20 324 / 23 355 /   5 66 31 1314
14 38C WILDE Reo USA 301 / 15 331 / 12 327 / 17 352 / 14 69 27 1311
15 44B DARDENNE Stephane FRA 297 / 20 327 / 17 337 /   6 350 / 17 66 23 1311
16 42A AHMADI Majid IRI 300 / 17 321 / 25 336 /   8 354 /   7 59 24 1311
17 39A ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 295 / 25 330 / 14 331 / 14 345 / 25 62 22 1301
18 37B GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 300 / 16 324 / 21 326 / 19 350 / 16 58 27 1300
19 39B LANG Hong Keong MAS 293 / 27 327 / 18 326 / 21 352 / 12 55 27 1298
20 48B KIM Dong Gyu KOR 282 / 34 330 / 13 333 / 12 348 / 21 62 31 1293
21 38B WAKELIN Neil GBR 296 / 23 319 / 28 328 / 16 349 / 19 56 22 1292
22 41A HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza IRI 298 / 19 326 / 19 323 / 24 345 / 28 53 15 1292
23 48C LUNDIN Morgan SWE 298 / 18 328 / 16 320 / 28 346 / 23 51 18 1292
24 45B BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 302 / 14 323 / 22 314 / 32 352 / 13 55 25 1291
25 38A YAP Earl Benjamin PHI 296 / 22 322 / 23 320 / 27 350 / 18 56 20 1288
26 45C SITAR Dejan SLO 287 / 31 318 / 30 336 /   7 345 / 26 55 26 1286
27 40A SADEGHIMAEIBODY Parviz IRI 304 / 10 320 / 26 310 / 35 344 / 29 59 20 1278
28 40B SOO Teck Kim MAS 296 / 21 303 / 43 326 / 20 345 / 27 51 23 1270
29 41B SIEW Lay Hong MAS 291 / 29 316 / 31 317 / 30 342 / 31 51 13 1266
30 37A COJUANGCO Enrique Jr PHI 281 / 36 320 / 27 320 / 26 338 / 37 46 15 1259
31 44A CAI Shuo CHN 287 / 30 318 / 29 311 / 34 340 / 34 48 21 1256
32 46B JO Young Joon KOR 282 / 35 314 / 32 312 / 33 344 / 30 39 15 1252
33 50B TSUI Wai Hung HKG 285 / 32 308 / 40 316 / 31 341 / 33 39 15 1250
34 37C CUSTERS Emiel NED 268 / 40 321 / 24 308 / 36 348 / 22 50 21 1245
35 47A SHERPA Chungda IND 274 / 38 310 / 35 322 / 25 331 / 41 41 15 1237
36 47B CHOI Sung Bong KOR 296 / 24 310 / 37 305 / 38 325 / 46 31 9 1236
37 49A HANSDA Palton IND 283 / 33 308 / 39 304 / 39 339 / 35 42 13 1234
38 36A JIMENEZ Adam PHI 292 / 28 311 / 34 295 / 42 330 / 42 32 11 1228
39 48A CHERUKURI Lenin IND 266 / 41 302 / 44 318 / 29 334 / 39 41 16 1220
40 50A SIDHU Rajwant Singh IND 276 / 37 310 / 36 307 / 37 327 / 44 41 14 1220
41 42B TING Leong Fong MAS 271 / 39 304 / 41 285 / 45 341 / 32 38 15 1201
42 43A LIU Xiaoguang CHN 250 / 44 310 / 37 296 / 41 336 / 38 34 11 1192
43 46A LI Yong Jia CHN 248 / 45 303 / 42 302 / 40 333 / 40 31 7 1186
44 49B PRADITYA I. Gusti Nyoman Puruhito INA 253 / 43 311 / 33 291 / 43 328 / 43 30 14 1183
45 45A TANG Zhu CHN 234 / 46 289 / 45 288 / 44 338 / 36 35 14 1149
46 35A GABRIEL Gil PHI 261 / 42 274 / 46 281 / 46 327 / 45 24 6 1143

40C SCHWADE Stephen USA

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULTS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 30 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1372 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA

- BYE -

33/ 1271 33 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 82

32/ 1273 32 LEE Beo Deul KOR 98

17/ 1301 17 SALVI Eugenia ITA

- BYE -

- BYE -

16/ 1301 16 HANDAYANI Lilies INA

9/ 1331 9 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA

- BYE -

- BYE -

24/ 1293 24 BESRA Sakro IND

25/ 1291 25 CHESSE Joanna FRA 93

40/ 1162 40 SUHAILA Abdul Malik MAS 67

- BYE -

8/ 1333 8 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS

5/ 1340 5 SEO Jung Hee KOR

- BYE -

37/ 1238 37 UNIZA Ismail MAS 93

28/ 1284 28 KUSUMANIAH Foury Akadiani INA 96

21/ 1296 21 MARKOVIC Irina NED

- BYE -

- BYE -

12/ 1315 12 FLEURY Joayn USA

13/ 1310 13 HANSDAH Jhanu IND

- BYE -

- BYE -

20/ 1297 20 NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS

29/ 1281 29 HUNT Nicky GBR 95

36/ 1242 36 SHAHEBRAHIMI Maryamosadat IRI 90

- BYE -

4/ 1340 4 SOEMOD Camilla DEN

1/16

Elimin. Round

VAN NATTA J (USA)

110

LEE BD (KOR)

104

SALVI E (ITA)

105

HANDAYANI L (INA)

96

BOUILLOT A (FRA)

110

BESRA S (IND)

93

CHESSE J (FRA)

99

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

105

SEO JH (KOR)

103

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

104

MARKOVIC I (NED)

100

FLEURY J (USA)

102

HANSDAH J (IND)

104

NOVIKOVA S (RUS)

106

HUNT N (GBR)

106

SOEMOD C (DEN)

103

1/8

Elimin. Round

VAN NATTA J (USA)

109

SALVI E (ITA)

98

BOUILLOT A (FRA)

105

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

106

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

97

FLEURY J (USA)

94

NOVIKOVA S (RUS)

100

HUNT N (GBR)

99

Quarterfinals

VAN NATTA J (USA)

107

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

111

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

103

NOVIKOVA S (RUS)

94

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 30 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1345 3 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS

- BYE -

35/ 1243 35 SHAHRYARI Mahbobeh IRI 88

30/ 1278 30 BHEIGYABATI Chanu IND 92

19/ 1297 19 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI

- BYE -

- BYE -

14/ 1308 14 SITI AISAH Sudin MAS

11/ 1330 11 FABRE Valerie FRA

- BYE -

- BYE -

22/ 1296 22 LAURILA Anne FIN

27/ 1284 27 WEISGERBER Magali LUX 87

38/ 1234 38 HELIALTI Lilies INA 81

- BYE -

6/ 1338 6 KIM Hyo Sun KOR

7/ 1334 7 PAZ Amaya PHI

- BYE -

39/ 1214 39 ABD HALIM Khairiah MAS 95

26/ 1286 26 HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 100

23/ 1293 23 TINDUGAN Abigail PHI

- BYE -

- BYE -

10/ 1331 10 CHAN Jennifer PHI

15/ 1304 15 AKRAM Shabani IRI

- BYE -

- BYE -

18/ 1298 18 BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS

31/ 1276 31 TABANAG Joann PHI 94

34/ 1245 34 YADAV Namita IND 101

- BYE -

2/ 1356 2 DAVIS Jahna USA

1/16

Elimin. Round

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

109

BHEIGYABATI C (IND)

101

GHASEMPOUR S (IRI)

110

SITI AISAH S (MAS)

98

FABRE V (FRA)

112

LAURILA A (FIN)

109

WEISGERBER M (LUX)

97

KIM HS (KOR)

107

PAZ A (PHI)

104

HOLDERNESS L (GBR)

97

TINDUGAN A (PHI)

92

CHAN J (PHI)

101

AKRAM S (IRI)

97

BOLOTOVA O (RUS)

89

YADAV N (IND)

99

DAVIS J (USA)

98

1/8

Elimin. Round

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

110

GHASEMPOUR S (IRI)

105

FABRE V (FRA)

98

KIM HS (KOR)

99

PAZ A (PHI)

107

CHAN J (PHI)

100

AKRAM S (IRI)

109

YADAV N (IND)

95

Quarterfinals

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

108

KIM HS (KOR)

99

PAZ A (PHI)

101

AKRAM S (IRI)

109

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 30 MAY 2000

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1372 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 107

8/ 1333 8 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 111

28/ 1284 28 KUSUMANIAH Foury Akadiani INA 103

20/ 1297 20 NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS 94

3/ 1345 3 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 108

6/ 1338 6 KIM Hyo Sun KOR 99

7/ 1334 7 PAZ Amaya PHI 101

15/ 1304 15 AKRAM Shabani IRI 109

Semifinals

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

116

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

107

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

113

AKRAM S (IRI)

107

Finals

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

106

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

110

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

106

AKRAM S (IRI)

99

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

GOLD

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1402 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Colordo Springs (USA) 2 AUG 2006

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 38C VAN NATTA Jamie USA 335 /   1 344 /   1 336 /   3 357 /   1 86 27 1372
2 39C DAVIS Jahna USA 330 /   3 339 /   2 338 /   1 349 /   8 78 34 1356
3 37A KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 325 /   6 333 /   9 337 /   2 350 /   6 73 34 1345
4 47A SOEMOD Camilla DEN 329 /   4 332 / 11 328 / 10 351 /   3 74 22 1340
5 48B SEO Jung Hee KOR 324 /   9 336 /   8 333 /   4 347 / 12 65 22 1340
6 47B KIM Hyo Sun KOR 333 /   2 336 /   6 329 /   6 340 / 26 64 19 1338
7 35B PAZ Amaya PHI 316 / 14 338 /   4 328 / 11 352 /   2 69 24 1334
8 38A GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 324 /   8 332 / 13 329 /   8 348 /   9 64 30 1333
9 45B BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 325 /   5 333 / 10 323 / 14 350 /   7 63 20 1331

10 37B CHAN Jennifer PHI 323 / 10 338 /   3 330 /   5 340 / 24 61 28 1331
11 44B FABRE Valerie FRA 318 / 12 337 /   5 329 /   9 346 / 13 60 31 1330
12 40C FLEURY Joayn USA 324 /   7 325 / 19 322 / 15 344 / 15 56 23 1315
13 44A HANSDAH Jhanu IND 316 / 14 331 / 15 313 / 26 350 /   4 65 31 1310
14 41A SITI AISAH Sudin MAS 314 / 20 322 / 24 329 /   7 343 / 18 56 23 1308
15 39B AKRAM Shabani IRI 308 / 28 320 / 28 326 / 12 350 /   5 52 23 1304
16 35C HANDAYANI Lilies INA 315 / 19 331 / 14 320 / 16 335 / 33 55 20 1301
17 48A SALVI Eugenia ITA 322 / 11 323 / 21 319 / 21 337 / 30 50 20 1301
18 36A BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS 310 / 24 329 / 17 311 / 29 348 / 10 56 21 1298
19 42B GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 307 / 29 332 / 12 318 / 22 340 / 25 48 20 1297
20 35A NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS 309 / 26 324 / 20 316 / 25 348 / 10 47 15 1297
21 45C MARKOVIC Irina NED 313 / 21 321 / 25 319 / 19 343 / 20 57 16 1296
22 46C LAURILA Anne FIN 316 / 16 326 / 18 320 / 18 334 / 34 49 18 1296
23 38B TINDUGAN Abigail PHI 313 / 22 336 /   7 300 / 35 344 / 16 53 14 1293
24 45A BESRA Sakro IND 305 / 33 322 / 23 323 / 13 343 / 20 50 13 1293
25 43B CHESSE Joanna FRA 316 / 18 329 / 16 310 / 30 336 / 31 56 16 1291
26 43C HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 305 / 32 319 / 31 319 / 20 343 / 17 51 17 1286
27 44C WEISGERBER Magali LUX 305 / 31 321 / 25 313 / 27 345 / 14 52 17 1284
28 36C KUSUMANIAH Foury Akadiani INA 305 / 34 321 / 27 320 / 17 338 / 29 42 9 1284
29 42C HUNT Nicky GBR 316 / 17 323 / 22 306 / 31 336 / 32 44 20 1281
30 46A BHEIGYABATI Chanu IND 311 / 23 313 / 34 316 / 24 338 / 28 49 16 1278
31 36B TABANAG Joann PHI 303 / 35 319 / 29 311 / 28 343 / 19 51 18 1276
32 46B LEE Beo Deul KOR 310 / 25 319 / 30 302 / 33 342 / 22 48 14 1273
33 41C SIMPSON Nichola GBR 317 / 13 316 / 33 299 / 36 339 / 27 41 14 1271
34 43A YADAV Namita IND 297 / 36 310 / 36 316 / 23 322 / 39 41 15 1245
35 41B SHAHRYARI Mahbobeh IRI 308 / 27 311 / 35 298 / 37 326 / 37 38 9 1243
36 40B SHAHEBRAHIMI Maryamosadat IRI 295 / 38 304 / 37 301 / 34 342 / 23 38 15 1242
37 42A UNIZA Ismail MAS 297 / 37 318 / 32 297 / 38 326 / 38 37 10 1238
38 37C HELIALTI Lilies INA 306 / 30 298 / 38 303 / 32 327 / 36 36 7 1234
39 40A ABD HALIM Khairiah MAS 291 / 39 297 / 39 295 / 39 331 / 35 34 6 1214
40 39A SUHAILA Abdul Malik MAS 265 / 40 292 / 40 288 / 40 317 / 40 27 6 1162
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